loM Veteran Men's Walking League

Mens

Qualifying No of

R1  11/04/13  R2 | 24/03/13 R3 | 08/09/13 . R4 | 22/06/13 | R5 | 22/06/13; R6  17/10/13 | R7 22/09/13 A R8 | 22/09/13 | R9 ' 06/10/13 . R10 | 24/11/13 | Total Result Pos. Races
Vinny Lynch 105 4| 105 4, 99 4: 110 4, 99 4 100 4: 100 4 746 7
Brian Kelly 100 4, 100 4, 98 4 97 4, 94 4, 105 4 100 4 722 7
Michael George 110 4. 100 4, 110 4 105 4. 110 4| 110 4 669 6
Richard Gerrard 110 2 105 2, 105 2| 105 2 110 2, 105 2 652 6
Chris Cale 110 4 98 4, 97 4 98 4, 97 2 518 5
Peter Lockett 99 4, 96 4 100 4 99 4 410 4
Robbie Callister 96 4, 96 4 99 4: 99 4 406 4
Jock Waddington 100 4. 99 4| 100 4 311 3
Colin Moore 98 4, 97 4 203 2

Race 1 = Spring Handicap 5km
Race 2 = 10km Champs

Race 3 = 20km Champs

Race 4 = Parish to Peel

Race 5 = Beyond Peel

Race 6 = Autumn Handicap
Race 7 = End to End to Peel
Race 8 = Full End to End
Race 9 = Western 10

Only walkers with three or more results are now included.
Results in bold are those which count towards the overall total of 7 qualifying results.
A short race (no. 1 or 6) and a long race must be included in the 7 races.

Race 10 = Syd Quirk Half Marathon

Page 1

DOB
20/02/61
11/02/63
05/10/65
05/03/72
06/07/71

HitHHHHH
26/03/55
25/02/64
06/07/59



