IoM Veteran Men's Walking League

			-					1			[Qualifying	No of]		
	R1	11/04/13	R2	24/03/13	R3	08/09/13	R4	22/06/13	R5	22/06/13	R6	17/10/13	R7	22/09/13	R8	22/09/13	R9	06/10/13	R10	24/11/13	Total	Result Pos.	Races	DOB		
Vinny Lynch	105	4	105	i 4	99	9 4	110	D	4 99	4	1		100	4	100	4					746		7	4	2	20/02/61
Brian Kelly	100	4	100	4	98	3 4	97	7	4 94	4	105	4	[100	4			722		7	4		11/02/63
Michael George				1	110) 4	100	0	4 110	4	[105	4	110	4	110	4			669		6	4	(05/10/65
Richard Gerrard	110	2			105	5 2	105	5	2 105	2			110	2	105	2					652		6	2	(05/03/72
Chris Cale			110	4			98	3	4 97	4			98	4	97	2					518		5	2	(06/07/71
Peter Lockett			99	4	96	6 4					100	4					99	4			410		4	4 #	####	4 <i>######</i>
Robbie Callister							96	6	4 96	4			99	4	99	4					406		4	4	2	26/03/55
Jock Waddington					100) 4	99	9	4 100	4	1		1			1				1	311		3	4	2	25/02/64
Colin Moore			98	4	97	4		1	1	1	Γ		1		1	Ι					203		2] 4	(06/07/59
				1	1			1	1	1			1			1				1			1			

Race 1 = Spring Handicap 5km Race 2 = 10km Champs Race 3 = 20km Champs Race 4 = Parish to Peel Race 5 = Beyond Peel Race 6 = Autumn Handicap Race 7 = End to End to Peel Race 8 = Full End to End Race 9 = Western 10 Race 10 = Syd Quirk Half Marathon

Only walkers with three or more results are now included. Results in bold are those which count towards the overall total of 7 qualifying results. A short race (no. 1 or 6) and a long race must be included in the 7 races.